Atty. Docket No.: 649-632M

09-16-1998



Page 1 of 2

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	ned original documents or copy thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies):	्र. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
MITSUI PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, LTD. SEP ~ 8 1998	Name: MITSUI CHEMICALS, INC.					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:					
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2-5, Kasumigaseki 3-chome					
Assignment Merger	_					
Security Agreement	City: Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo State: ZIP:					
	Country: Japan Postal Code:					
Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No					
Execution Date:	Additional Hamo(s) & address(cs) attached: 1 res 2 140					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s)					
08/260,977						
Additional numbers attac						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 51 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$2040.00					
document should be mailed.	7. Total lee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41). \$2040.00					
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP						
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448					
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
Country: USA						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the						
original document						
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}}}}}}}$	43					
Maki Hatsumi, Reg. No. 40,417 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature September 8, 1998 Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: five (5)						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231

09/11/1998 IMBUYEN 00000254 08260977

01 FC:581

2040.00 OP

Attachment to Recording of Assignment Transmittal								
Continuation of Box 1-Name of conveying party(ies):								
Continuation of Box 2Name and address of receiving party(ies):								
Continuation of Box 4Application number(s) or patent number(s):								
08/526,083 08/607,496 08/642,890 08/696,799 08/773,592 08/817,602 08/840,693 08/871,065 08/895,164 08/927,893	08/562,517 08/608,494 08/643,558 08/718,385 08/776,755 08/817,748 08/845,434 08/877,516 08/895,627 08/936,434	08/575,612 08/624,985 08/652,306 08/723,957 08/793,491 08/832,505 08/849,315 08/886,021 08/901,028 08/940,376	08/578,998 08/633,799 08/674,567 08/740,365 08/800,149 08/833,532 08/858,807 08/887,277 08/908,383 08/955,725	08/597,472 08/641,040 08/694,258 08/764,077 08/808,218 08/836,291 08/860,489 08/890,001 08/927,289 08/968,941				

DECLARATION BY THE TRANSLATOR

I, Hitoshi Yoshida, declare and state:

THAT I am a citizen of Japan residing at No. 21-26, Jindaijihigashi-machi 3-chome, Chofu-shi, Tokyo 182 Japan;

THAT I am presently employed by NGB Corporation, having the place of business at No. 12-32, Akasaka 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 107 Japan;

THAT I understand the Japanese and English languages and that the attached English document, "Abstract of Commercial Register", is a true translation made by me of the Official Company Name Change Form.

I declare further that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 8 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

<u> Date: March 4, 1998</u>

Hitoshi Yoshida

ABSTRACT OF COMMERCIAL REGISTER

1. Trade Name

Mitsui Petrochemical Industries, Ltd.

- 1. Head Office
 - 2-5, Kasumigaseki 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
- 1. Matter of Change of Trade Name

Trade Name: Mitsui Chemicals, Inc.

Changed on October 1, 1997 Registered on October 3, 1997

End of the Document

I certify that the above is a true abstract of Commercial Register.

January 21, 1998

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar, Koji Ohtani

登記簿抄本

- 1. 商 号
 - 三井石油化学工業株式会社
- 1. 本 店

東京都千代田区霞が関三丁目2番5号

1. 商号変更事項

商号 三井化学株式会社 平成9年10月1日変更 平成9年10月3日登記 以下余白

上記は登記簿の抄本である

平成10年1月21日東京法務局登記官大谷局士

RECORDED: 09/08/1998

